
Polycarbonate

Prescription Selection Chart
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Available as Rx only

Fitting Height = 14mm min.

9.3 12.4

Adds +1.00D to +3.00D in 0.25D steps

2.02 -4.25

MINUS CYLINDER POWER

2.00

4.00 9.8

Edge

Summit CD iQ Transitions VII Gray and Brown

Thickness

(mm)

-6.25

9.,4

6.7

10.6

N=1.530

TRUE

Curve

5.25

7.00 12.5 9.1

Back

Curve

4.02

6.97 -7.68

5.31 -6.25

HOYA

Center

Thickness

(mm)

Range

Effective

Diameter Nominal

(mm) Base
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+4.25 to +6.00

+2.25 to +4.00

-3.00 to +2.00

-6.00 to -3.25

75

75

75

75

7.00BC 

2.00BC 

4.00BC 

5.25BC 


